Data File C:\Users\P...nts\ChemStation\1\Data\DEF GC 2024-03-07

Sample Name: 110 2

13-40-14\F-004-104-110_2.D

Acq. Operator
Sample Operator :
Acq. Instrument :
Injection Date
Sequence File

Method

Last changed

: SYSTEM

SYSTEM
GCFID

_GC.S

1 3/7/2024 3:16:08 PM

Seq. Line :

Location :

Inj :
Inj Volume :
- C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\DEF GC 2024-03-07 13-40-14\DEF

4

104 (P
1
1 ul

: C:\Users\Public\Documents\ChemStation\1\Data\DEF GC 2024-03-07 13-40-14

\Terps and Cannabs 25 min.M (Sequence Method)

1 2/22/2024 12:12:53 PM by SYSTEM

Area Percent Report

Sorted By
Multiplier
Dilution

Signal

1.
1.

0000
0000

Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: FID1 A,

Peak RetTime Type

#  [min]

1 4.206 BV E
2 4.631 WR
3 4.697 VB E
4 4.780 BV

5 4.826 VB

6 4.929 BV

7 4.993 W

8 5.019 VB

9 5.233 BB
10 5.831 BB
11 6.142 BB
12 6.478 BB
13 6.666 BV
14 6.700 VB
15 6.791 BB
16 6.877 BV
17 6.961 VB
18 7.313 BV
19 7.371 VB
20 7.877 BB
21 8.176 BB
22 10.343 BB
23 14.921 BB
24 18.465 BB
25 21.600 BB

Totals :

Front Signal

Width Area
[min] [pA*s]

He

ight

[pA]

24747
-03593
.00189
.00207
.00483
.01725
-01968
.00132
.43164
.00244
.01242
-00902
.02538
.00067
.00495
.00086
.02168
-00230
.00045
.00089
.00071
.00623
.00342

0.0753 291.47629 65.07761 0.09821
0.0985 2.58951e5 3.49436e4 87.
0.0365 106.62879 43.58212 O
0.0246 5.59510 3.51045 O
0.0235 6.14182 4.08841 O
0.0254  14.33850 9.10638 O
0.0222 51.20330 34.74567 O
0.0255 58.41461 34.92782 O
0.0242 3.91654 2.51257 O
0.0808 3.68971e4 6166.28320 12
0.0339 7.24098 3.39661 O
0.0200 36.86955 28.60352 O
0.0184 26.77276 21.62674 O
0.0212 75.32983 54.40364 O
0.0277 2.00339 1.18471 O
0.0280 14.69911 8.14812 O
0.0201 2.56263 1.98262 O
0.0202 64.35405 49.23684 O
0.0223 6.82582 4.88553 O
0.0196 1.34298 1.06967 O
0.0217 2.63081 1.83299 O
0.0226 2.11280 1.39702 O
0.0330 18.50415 8.64055 O
0.0615 10.15929 2.54722 O
0.0872 143.29236 26.02256 O

2.96800e5 4.15224e4

.04828

*** End of Report ***

GCFID 3/7/2024 3:41:12 PM SYSTEM
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